
8045, 30 x 45 cm
R 10

8031, 30 x 30 cm
R 10

970 grey 971 greige 972 taupe 973 anthracite
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FORMATS

COLOURS

PERFECT APPLICATION.
AND A NICE FEEL UNDERFOOT. 
ORGANIC EASY CLEANING.

COMFORT CONCEPT.
MINIMALIST DESIGN.
QUICK TO LAY.

KERAPLATE®

COARSE CERAMICS, COMBINING ANGLE TILE WITH STAIR TREAD TILE, WITH THE INNOVATIVE
SPIRIT AND THE CONVENIENCES OF A MARKET LEADER.

Diverse moulded parts, frostproof and fully decorated edge. Perfect utilization fulfi lment for surfaces, stair tread tiles 
and edge pieces. From the classic split tile to oversize elements and innovative balcony edgings. Showing edges with 
matured ceramic solutions. The new Florentine generation. Modern, reduced linearity: loft stair tread and loft angle tile. 
The original.

THE CERAMIC CONCEPT FROM 
OUTDOORS TO INDOORS.

Ideal adhesive properties
through extruded ceramics
on rear surface.

10 mm material thickness,
calibrated.

Modern, reduced loft design.

Completely decorated angle
tile edge.

Frostproof with 25 year
guarantee.* Maximum colour stability,

matching with fl at elements.

175 mm angle tile depth for
a fuller overall visual impression
and even more reliable
handling.

STRÖHER hard-glaze
for optimal step security
and easy of cleaning.

52 mm angle tile height with
‘integrated drip edge’.



ZOÉ

80
45

/9
71

, 9
43

0/
97

1,
 9

44
1/

97
1,

 9
01

0/
97

1

ZOÉ

9441 loft stair tread corner®

340 x 340 x 35 x 11 mm, 
calibrated

9430 loft stair tread tile®

294 x 340 x 35 x 11 mm, 
calibrated

4817 loft stair tread tile®®

294 x 175 x 52 x 10 mm
calibrated

8102 skirting

294 x 73 x 8 mm

9010 riser corner

157 x 52 x 52 x 10 mm

SOPHISTICATED SCREED LOOK WITH PERFECT APPLICATION AND A MOULDING-CONCEPT.

Zoé demonstrates its true capabilities when firmly laid with matching ceramic stairs and edges. 
We call it the “comfort concept“. This perfect application is also really easy to achieve with the quick-laying 30 x 30 or 
30 x 45 format. Yet it also offers a prestigious look and a nice feel underfoot. And it is completely organic – no 
impregnation, no time-consuming maintenance with aggressive chemicals, blowtorches, pressure washers or 
acrobatic scraping of the pointing. Just water and a cloth are enough. This leaves more time for relaxing. And with 
ceramic tiles, barbecues are no problem. Zoe provides minimalist design with a sophisticated screed look in four 
colours and a matching loft moulding range.

PERFECT APPLICATION.
AND A NICE FEEL 
UNDERFOOT. 
ORGANIC EASY CLEANING.

TRIM PIECES

COMFORT CONCEPT.
MINIMALIST DESIGN.
QUICK TO LAY.

Completely frost-resistant
*25 year guarantee

Ströher
hard glaze

Easy maintenance 
and hygienic Ecofriendly

Variety of 
trim pieces

In compliance 
with DIN EN

PEI 5
Abrasion resistant

Resistant to 
chemicals

Fade-free 
and colourfast

Variety of 
accessoriesAnti-slip

Glow and 
fi reproof Anti-static
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Ideal adhesive properties
through extruded ceramics
on rear surface.

10 mm material thickness,
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http://klinkergof.ru/catalog/stupeni_i_napolnaya_plitka/?PAGEN_1=4



